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Hubart
Che . Hofmdnrer,
Siivan Gmiin, Zomen
Jagoh Kuviges, Wangen
Frideiin Passier, Grosy
Beat Hioer, Zullwil
Hernes Fasslar, Binslisdeln
Alex Hewss, Uslter

Petsr Rubin, Lachen

Tedy Ehrleyx, Zirich

Anéxeaﬁ E@. 5
Felizx Evsusy, Biy
Bugen Sohuler, Ibach

R. Broglli, Unterengetzin
Walver Bos der Bu, 28 h
Bans Bgenter, Murk
Borbert Halley, Zofingesn
Ferdy Matiis, Herglswil
¥iily Mavkwalder, Muischellen
Othmar Qowaid, Tanniken

Otte Hurni, Bubikon

R. Meuter, Brittpau

Christian Grossesbacher, Rowbach
Henspeter Bibler, Qlien
Budolf Glogy, Ssrgans

Ure HBuber, Wengoen

Rﬁ%n&r Suhy, Basel

Woiver Bagerbuch, Cberlunkhofen
Bans K&i&m, TOEE

Bly Stelser, Oberigeri

Cedt Resslew, 1a ~ﬁh@

Brane Bhrise,
Franzg Scbmid, F
Rend Zehndozr, Binsle
Brune Baumgdviner, fa
Hans Lzley, Fralsobach
Paul Slsser, Bachenbach
Anton Blatter, Walk
Aioig Betschark, Ssewen
Brwin Walder, Iilinan
doe Wyes, Chislden

Yrg Duimaigen, Uberglazt
B. Ocheney, Rinsiedaln
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63.6%
#0 .80
£} .23
B1.58
wl.72
H1LTE
62.56
82.58
£2.81
&2.81
52 .87
62,97
63.04
63.07
£3,0%
&3 .40
£3.46
£3.53
G3.58
£3.62
63,90
53.96
64,03
&4 ,05
&4.58
£4.62
64,77
64.7%
6%5.13
62.65
&5 .87
6%.84
&6 .05
66,53
66,31
66.37
65,40
66 .43
66 .61
66 .82
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g, Binsieded:
81E %d Restlmayy, ¥isnash
R. Blattexr, Wald

Fabaey Huber, Jonen

Peter KBlin, CGrosge
Marcel Mogser, Fislisbach
grs Michel, Wohien

Relf tedergerber, Untersi jenthal

Andreas Blapkarst, ZGrich

R. Semadeni. Schlleren

Frane StE8hiin, Bagel

Bugen Mstzgsr, Bar

Gint Sacher, Subw

Waltey Lys, Chur

Kmr# Frieg, Unterdgerd
lemens Benoit, Birsfeiden

W.a,i‘c}t Lavvsr, Rombach

Guwide Btach, Winterthur

Roiland Fosget, Trimbach

P, Gauss, Untorgesn

Frite Stissl sen., Fraue feid

Petzy Weheli, ?

Andreay Bisenring

Beiny Imoberdezf, ¥

Bdy Mayby . Schuyz

Rurt Roth, Wald

Peoltexr TrQmpl, Wettingen

Roland Wyttenbach, Sehlisr w

Alois Michel, Althiuvsern .

Joschin Sosler, Adiikon

Hans Berger, langnaud

Eurt Plandier, Luzers

Maresl Kauvfusnn, Sednichec

Benny Michel, Jonen

Rolf Sceinpang, Muttens

Dakar Christen, Basel

Jozef Schaeider, Bannay

Les Béohler, Bibarstein

Hansruedi X8ehli, Lupfilg

Bugo Michel, Oberlunkhofan

Benedikt Ringer, ZGrich

Perer Albisser, Schiisren

B. Zoliingeyr, Sehileren

Rudoif Bendex., Sissschk

Urs Sondery, Nouhein

Heinz Seunn, Fombach

Brune Bayrnaech, Bassl

Albert Thomu, Richioprswil

Fritvy Stdeel jun., Fraveafeld

M. Kiausner, Zrich

R. Waldvogel, Brugg

Gody Siegei, Dintikon

Walvey Bofscetber, Uzasch

Hans Sagler, Tharwil
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57,13
&67.23
&7.24
57.38
£7.4%
67,59
67.556
67 .08
&7.76
57.86
58,28
68.5%
65.78
£8.489
G3.56
€9 .94
70.24
TG .27
73,44
T0.588
Fi.13
FL.19
TL.28
71,30
71.55%
TZ.30
T2.69
73.52
74,30
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F4. T8
75.29
75.40
76 .07
F6 .58
78.78
TF.38
7 .47
77.58
7. T4
8,47
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83.32
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1. avmin Ruriger, Freienbach 56.03

2. Alsz Besms, Ustey 86.12
3. gwend Traversa, PLiffikon 8§7.1%
4, Pridolin Fassler, Grogs 57.28
5. Joe Wyss, Cbislden £7.6%
6. Urg Priedli, Bexn 7,75
6. Willy Markwalder, Mutschellen 87.75
8. Jakch Xuriger, Wanygen 57.79
5., Nelly D3nni, Bauma 58.00
1. Othwmar Cewald, Tenniken 58.26
13. Hansruedi Hugentcbler, Kriens 58.30.
12. Urs Hubey, Wangen : 58.72
" 13. Otro Hurnl, Bubikon £9.02
14. "Tneo Brler, Sfrich : 58,05
15. Peter Usbhbersay, Baumsa £9.24
16. Paeliw Erauver, Birebswil 59.40
15. Franz Brier, Rickeabach 59.40
i8. peteyr Posgard, Timbach 58.44
12. gpdy R3lin, Gruss 59,66
20. Helmuath Kupz, Britépan 60.11
21. BPeat Hiner, Zullwil 80.20
22. Hens Bgeater, Muzl ' ' 60.24
23. Jagwes Jucker, Saland 60.50 -
24. miklaus Dubach, Kriens 60.6%
- :25. geing Imoberxdorf, Wetzikon 60.64
-26. Otto Rotsliger, Oftrliagsn 65.73
27, BHeing Pfister, Strengelbach o 60.93
28. Frenz Selmid, Raisten . 65.01
- 29, Maz Wallsehleger, Olten S 61.35
. 3. pemedikt Ringer, Zlrich : 61.63
/ 3%, Bensruedi XOchli, Lupfig o £2.07
32. Hans Ochsnen, Einsiedela ‘ 62.12
33. cChristisn Geosasenbacher, Rowbach 62.48
34. Heidi Moser, Fislisbach o ' 62.66
3%, Vreni Mackwaldes, Mutschelien v &2.76
35. Walter Plickiger, Zofingen ' : 63.09
47, Arthur Wildi, Wangen : 63.20
38, Lodergerbey Rolf, Untersiggenthal . . 63.29
39, ILeo Bichler, Bibesrstein ' 63.36
40. Beons B2lin, Gross _ 63.40
41. Aleis Michel, hlthiuvsera - 63.42
42. EHenspetey Bihler, Olten 63.48
432, Bansruedi Hirter, Gerénichen 63.75
44, Oskay Christen, Basel £3.81
4%, Waltsr Lys, Chuy £3.94
46. Gndy Kessler, Lachen 64.35
47. Kurt Roth, Waid 64.44
47. Andreap Eigenring, Zixich &4.44
46, RoLf Steimmann, Muttensz 65,11

$0. Andreas Blankart, Zfrich £5.25
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Pateyr Teless,

R, Waldvogel, Bugy

Foland Wyttenbach, Schiisren
Brich Bihler, Bassl

Anna Michel, Alth3usern
Clemens Banoii, Birvsfelden
Zetnder Josef, Bennat

Peter Albisser, Schliisren
Lydia Drelec, Bauma

Gino Sacher, Suhr

Cherictian Hofminner, Baszersdoxf
Walter Pofatetter, Uznach
Petor Stirnemann, Gridnichen
Marcel ¥auvfmann, Grinichen
Bedelf Nyffenegger, Bremgarieon
Andreasz Bircher, Auenstein
Gody Siegsl, Dintikon

Brunc Baungirtaer, S0vich
Rudolf wWidmer, Grénichen

Max XKlaasner, Blrich

Peter Kilin, Gross

Hugo Mishel, Oberiunkhofen
Prite Thomesn, Esrzogenbuchoee
Peter Moger, Wangen

Benny Michel, Jonen

Ueli Streit, Gliesn

Lalse Pitm, Haupbwll

Kathi Trabey, Trisbach

Maroel Mozer, Piglisbach
Priska Michel, Jonen

Josef Schneider, ?

Beat Nyifenegyer, Monchenbuchsaes
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66.75
58.01
68.14
68.28
69.88
69.93
¥0.13
76.22
T0.77
70.78
71.18
72.08
73.88
74.63
75.47
76.18
77.55
77.79
80.08
84.49
84.51
84.95
85.92 .
100,33
103.18
05.89
202,30
217.2%
258.42





